Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Shopping Day

Bus leaves at 9:30
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
10:45 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Pinochle (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
3:00 Friday Fun — Random

Music Trivia (AR)

1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo with Lila (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

1:00 Movie (T)

3:00 Church — Pastor
Gareth Forney (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
3:00 Piano Music with

Jason Brooks (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings
in Motion (AR)
10:45 Brain Games — Uzzle (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Hand Massage & Nail Care (AR)
3:00 Resident Meeting (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Bridge (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
2:45 Mystery Scenic Drive
3:00 Craft Wrap-Up (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings

in Motion (AR)
10:45 You Be the Judge! (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Active Games —

Senior Twister (AR)

3:00 Happy Hour & Music with

Beverly Graham (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

Bus leaves at 9:30
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
10:45 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Pinochle (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)

3:00 Friday Fun - Sing-a-Long (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

R " 5:45 Movie (T) P
Doctors Day _ 6 Doctors Day 7 Shopping Day )
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)  |9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)  |9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)  ™[9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR) Bus leaves at 9:30 1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Movie (T) 10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR) 10:00 Video Mornings 1?32 vv?]m”:gi 'lr:‘ Mtotlon (:RR) 10:00 Video Mornings 9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR) 5:45 Movie (T)
3:00 Church — Pastor 11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR) in Motion (AR) 1_0-0 " .eeTO ortune (AR) in Motion (AR) 102.00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
i 1:00 Movie (T) 10:45 Jeopardy Trivia (AR) : ovie (T) 10:45 Brain Games — Words 10:45 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
David Crawford (AR) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 1:00 Movie (T) 1:00 Bridge (L) in a Word (AR) 1:00 Movie (T)
5:45 Movie (T) 3:00 Wizard of Oz Movie Trivia (AR) |1:30 Active Games — Volleyball (AR) |1:30 Bingo (AR) . 1:00 Movie (T) _ 1:00 Pinochle (L)
: i :00 Sand Sculpture Social (AR 2:45 Mystery Scenic Drive [1:30 Hand Massage & Nail Care (AR) [1:30 Bingo (AR)
5:45 Movie (T) 3:00 p (AR) ail C 200 po Vs
5:45 Movie (T) 3:00 Mixed Media Sandcastle (AR)  |3:00 Happy Hour & Music with 00 Friday Fun = Music A
5:45 Movie (T) Steve Ellis (AR) __ with Maryann Nowicki (AR) Y
5:45 Movie (T) 5:45 Movie (T) 3
Doctors Da Doctors Day Shopping Day
1 0 1 1 y 9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR) 1 3 14 1 5

1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo with Lila (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

1:00 Movie (T)

3:00 Church - Pastor
David Crawford (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

17

18

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
3:00 Travelogue — Kansas —
“There’s No Place Like Home” (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

Doctors Day

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings

in Motion (AR)
10:45 Jeopardy Trivia (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00-1:30 Library on Wheels (AR)
1:30 Active Games — Sun & Fun (AR)
3:00 Vacation Memories Social (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

19

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR) 20
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Bridge (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
2:45 Mystery Scenic Drive
3:00 Tie-Dye Project (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

Doctors Day
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings
in Motion (AR)
10:45 Brain Games —
Bananagrams (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Hand Massage & Nail Care (AR)
3:00 Happy Hour & Music with
Lori & Friends (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

21

Shopping Day

Bus leaves at 9:30
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
10:45 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Pinochle (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)

22

3:00 Friday Fun — Race to Oz (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo with Lila (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

1:00 Movie (T)

3:00 Church - Pastor
Gareth Forney (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

24

25

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)

10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)

11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)

1:00 Movie (T)

1:30 Bingo (AR)

3:00 Healthy Living Talk with
Martin Iverson (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

Doctors Day

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings

in Motion (AR)
10:45 Fraud Prevention Talk with

Dawn Shumate (AR)

1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Hand Massage & Nail Care (AR)
3:00 August Birthday Social (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

26

9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR) 27
10:00 Mornings in Motion (AR)
11:00 Wheel of Fortune (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:00 Bridge (L)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
2:45 Mystery Scenic Drive

3:00 Gustav Klimt Inspired

Octopus Project (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

Doctors Day
9:30 Coffee & Conversation (AR)
10:00 Video Mornings
in Motion (AR)
10:45 You Be the Judge! (AR)
1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Active Games —
Floor Hockey (AR)
3:00 Happy Hour & Music with
Keystone (AR)

28

Shopping Day
Bus leaves at 9:30
9:00-4:30
Regency on Whidbey’s
Rock- a-Thon for Alzheimer’s

29

1:00 Movie (T)
1:30 Bingo with Lila (AR)
5:45 Movie (T)

1:00 Movie (T)

3:00 Church — Pastor
David Crawford (AR)

5:45 Movie (T)

31

Assisted Living & Cott

T

o3 L

?s..

5:45 Movie (T)
>
‘.( V’ ‘

".

4/ \ﬁﬁ.l"'

P W

ALL Activities are subject to change — Please check the Elevators & Front Desk for the most Up-to-Date Schedule' of Act|V|t|es |







